
OZCP - 20K

OZCP - 28K

OZCP - 32K

OZCP - 40K

OZCP - 48K

OZCP - 55K

OZCP - 60K

2/3/4/5 Pin

6/7 Pin

8/10/12 Pin

14/16 Pin

20/26 Pin

30/35 Pin

47 Pin

CIRCULAR METAL CONNECTORSSKYLAND
INTERNATIONAL

CLOSE (TYPE “OZCP”) AVAILABLE IN

Circular Metal Connectors are used in electronic power and control circuits.

Circular Metal Connector – OPEN (TYPE “OZP”)

Circular Metal Connector – CLOSE (TYPE “OZCP”)

OZP - 20K
*available in 2/3/4/5 Pin

OZP - 28K
*available in 6/7 Pin

OZP - 32K
*available in 8/10/12 Pin

OZP - 40K
*available in 14/16 Pin

OZP - 48K
*available in 20/26 Pin

OZP - 55K
*available in 30/35 Pin

www.skylandinterna�onal.in


