



Circular Metal Connectors are used in electronic power and control circuits.

Circular Metal Connector – OPEN (TYPE “OZP”)



OZP - 20K
*available in 2/3/4/5 Pin



OZP - 28K
*available in 6/7 Pin



OZP - 32K
*available in 8/10/12 Pin



OZP - 40K
*available in 14/16 Pin



OZP - 48K
*available in 20/26 Pin



OZP - 55K
*available in 30/35 Pin

Circular Metal Connector – CLOSE (TYPE “OZCP”)

CLOSE (TYPE “OZCP”)	AVAILABLE IN	
OZCP - 20K	2/3/4/5 Pin	
OZCP - 28K	6/7 Pin	
OZCP - 32K	8/10/12 Pin	
OZCP - 40K	14/16 Pin	
OZCP - 48K	20/26 Pin	
OZCP - 55K	30/35 Pin	
OZCP - 60K	47 Pin	